*All dates and times are subject to change Red denotes home Meets

HEARTLAND COMMUNITY SCHOOL
SPRING ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 2022

VARSITY TRACK
Friday, March 18. —Invite @ Doane 1:00 PM
Tuesday, March 22 —Invite @ Sutton 12:30 PM
Tuesday, March 29 — Invite @ Wilber-Clatonia (Wilber) 2:00 PM
Tuesday, April 5 —Invite @ Sandy Creek 1:30 PM
Thursday, April 14 —Invite @ HEARTLAND 10:00 AM
Tuesday, April 19 —Invite @ Superior 12:00 PM
Monday, April 25 —Central Nebraska Track Invite @ Grand Island Northwest (Postpone to 26th) 3:00 PM
Monday, April 25 —Quad @ Centennial? 4:00 PM
Saturday, April 30 —SNC Conference Meet @ Fairbury (May 2nd Postponement Date) 10:00 AM
Thursday, May 5 —Invite @ Sutton 1:00 PM
Thursday, May 12t —TBA Districts (May 12,13 possible District Postponement Date) 10:30AM
Fri/Sat, May 20-21 —State Track Championships @ Omaha Burke 9:00AM
BOYS GOLF
Tuesday, March 29 — Triangular @ Doniphan-Trumbull 4:00 PM
Thursday, March 31  —Invite @ Superior Country Club 9:00 AM
Wednesday, April6  —Invite @ Friend Country Club 9:30 AM
Tuesday, April 12 —Invite @ Hidden Hills Country Club (Geneva) 10:00 AM
Wednesday, April 13 —Invite @ Thornridge Golf Course (Milford) 9:30 AM
Monday, April 18 — Quad @ York Country Club 4:00 PM
Wednesday, April 20 —Invite @ David City Golf Course 9:30 AM
Tuesday, April 26 —Scramble @ Red Cloud Golf Club 9:30 AM
Tuesday, May 3 —Invite @ Fox Follow Golf Course (Sutton) 9:00 AM
Thursday, May 5 —SNC Conference Meet @ Centennial (May 6th Postponement Date) 9:30 AM
Wednesday, May 11 —Invite @ Hebron Country Club 9:30 AM
Tuesday, May 16,17  —Districts @ TBA TBA
Tue/Wed, May 24-25 —State Golf Championship TBA 9:00 AM
JR. HIGH TRACK
Thursday, April 7 —Invite @ Sandy Creek 2:00 PM
Tuesday, April 12 —Invite @ HEARTLAND 12:30 PM
Thursday, April 21 —Invite @ Doniphan-Trumbull (Doniphan) 1:30 PM
Thursday, April 28 —Invite @ Fillmore Central (Geneva) 2:00 PM
Monday, May 2 —Invite @ Sutton 12:30 PM
Friday, May 6 —SNC Conference Meet @ Thayer Central (May 9t Postponement Date) 10:00 AM
Saturday, May 14 —State JH Track Meet @ Gothenburg TBA



